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Kategoria Senior i Junior kobiet

Kobiet, 15 lat i starsi

1.  ŻUKOWSKA Paula 93 WOPR Wielkopolska 4323 5
2.  KARKOCHA Gabriela 09 Śląskie WOPR 4217 5
3.  ŻEMOJDZIN Wiktoria 08 CKS Szczecin 4127 5
4.  MATYNIAK Sylwia 08 Śląskie WOPR 4049 5
5.  POŁEĆ Oliwia 09 CKS Szczecin 3983 5
6.  GRABOWSKA Gabriela 08 WOPR-OS w Ostrołęce 3962 5
7.  CZOK Joanna 03 MUKS WOPR Kędzierzyn-Koźle 3875 5
8.  KORDEK Zuzanna 08 MUKS WOPR Kędzierzyn-Koźle 3663 5
9.  KOWALSKA Maya 10 KS Shark Team Słupsk 3590 4

10.  KASZUBSKA Magdalena 09 CKS Szczecin 3504 5
11.  DRABIK Aneta 04 MUKS WOPR Kędzierzyn-Koźle 3375 5
12.  MAIK Victoria 09 Śląskie WOPR 3165 5
13.  FASZCZEWSKA Karolina 99 CKS Szczecin 3124 5
14.  KAMIŃSKA Aleksandra 10 CKS Szczecin 3007 4
15.  GRUDZIEŃ Julia 10 Pływamy i Ratujemy 3000 4
16.  GIERACH Maja 09 Śląskie WOPR 2958 5
17.  KWIATKOWSKA Karolina 10 CKS Szczecin 2923 4
18.  WIERZGACZ Hanna 08 CKS Szczecin 2882 5
19.  KLOC Tatiana 09 Śląskie WOPR 2839 5
20.  MARKIEWICZ Weronika 07 Gdanskie Ratownictwo Wodne 2838 3
21.  MAIK Maja 10 Śląskie WOPR 2771 4
22.  MOSZCZYŃSKA Hanna 10 CKS Szczecin 2668 4
23.  DOLATA Julia 07 MUKS WOPR Kędzierzyn-Koźle 2659 5
24.  MĘŻYK Magdalena 88 Dolnośląskie WOPR GIMBASKET 2591 5
25.  KARWOWSKA Anna 03 CKS Szczecin 2538 5
26.  WOJCIECHOWSKA Zofia 09 CKS Szczecin 2517 4
27.  KOCHOWSKA Wiktoria 06 MUKS WOPR Kędzierzyn-Koźle 2484 5
28.  KLOC Martyna 09 Śląskie WOPR 2450 5
29.  HEJMAN Magdalena 10 CKS Szczecin 2440 4
30.  GIEROWSKA Antonina 07 UKS  Star 2394 5
31.  RAPIEJKO Zofia 05 MUKS WOPR Kędzierzyn-Koźle 2340 5
32.  KOCJAN Victoria 00 MUKS WOPR Kędzierzyn-Koźle 2251 3
33.  CIEPLAK Aleksandra 01 MUKS WOPR Kędzierzyn-Koźle 2170 3
34.  RĄP Apolonia 06 Dolnośląskie WOPR GIMBASKET 2166 3
35.  EMERLING Diana 10 MUKS WOPR Kędzierzyn-Koźle 2152 2
36.  SETNICKA Victoria 07 MUKS WOPR Kędzierzyn-Koźle 1982 4
37.  CHOLEWA Zuzanna 08 Dolnośląskie WOPR GIMBASKET 1972 3
38.  DOWGIERT Anna 90 WOPR Wielkopolska 1881 2
39.  FYDA Maja 10 Śląskie WOPR 1860 4
40.  SHEPTUN Katherina 10 Dolnośląskie WOPR GIMBASKET 1815 4
41.  GUZIAK Julia 07 MUKS WOPR Kędzierzyn-Koźle 1755 4
42.  MOZGA Aleksandra 10 WOPR Skierniewice 1725 4
43.  RYGIERT Kornelia 08 Zduńskowolskie WOPR 1717 3
44.  KOCHAŃSKA Aleksandra 08 Dolnośląskie WOPR GIMBASKET 1712 3
45.  JANISZEWSKA Wiktoria 04 CKS Szczecin 1700 3
46.  KOWALIK Iga 10 Zgiersko-Łeczyckie WOPR 1663 3
47.  ULATOWSKA Oliwia 10 CKS Szczecin 1592 3
48.  BLOK Sandra 09 KS Aqua Sport Kościerzyna 1539 4
49.  PŁOTKOWIAK Nel 09 WOPR Skierniewice 1456 3
50.  PETRYKOWSKA Zuzanna 08 WOPR Skierniewice 1426 4
51.  RACZYŃSKA Emilia 09 UKS  Star 1323 4
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52.  SITNIK Milena 08 MUKS WOPR Kędzierzyn-Koźle 1320 4
53.  KUPIS Maria 08 Żyrardowskie Powiatowe WOPR 1263 5
54.  SADO Jagoda 10 MUKS WOPR Kędzierzyn-Koźle 1262 2
55.  ŻUŻNIEW Oliwia 10 Żyrardowskie Powiatowe WOPR 1095 3
56.  HEWELT Antonina 10 Gdanskie Ratownictwo Wodne 1055 4
57.  KOŁTUNIEWICZ Aleksandra 01 Dolnośląskie WOPR GIMBASKET 1020 2
58.  MENDYGRAŁ Zuzanna 08 Żyrardowskie Powiatowe WOPR 1019 3
59.  LISZEWSKA Julia 09 Żyrardowskie Powiatowe WOPR 954 4
60.  STASIAK Liwia 09 Żyrardowskie Powiatowe WOPR 946 3
61.  JAWORSKA Maja 09 UKS  Star 908 3
62.  MORGAŃSKA Marta 10 Śląskie WOPR 824 2
63.  SZULC Oliwia 08 Śląskie WOPR 783 4
64.  OLEARSKA Kalina 10 Dolnośląskie WOPR GIMBASKET 766 3
65.  MICHAŁOWSKA Marta 06 Żyrardowskie Powiatowe WOPR 723 3
66.  NOWAK Kaja 08 UKS  Star 570 3
67.  OGIŃSKA Laura 10 Śląskie WOPR 408 1
68.  LIPIŃSKA Aleksandra 08 Dolnośląskie WOPR GIMBASKET 386 3
69.  KIDA Anna 09 UKS  Star 290 2

Kobiet, 19 lat i starsi

1.  ŻUKOWSKA Paula 93 WOPR Wielkopolska 4323 5
2.  CZOK Joanna 03 MUKS WOPR Kędzierzyn-Koźle 3875 5
3.  DRABIK Aneta 04 MUKS WOPR Kędzierzyn-Koźle 3375 5
4.  FASZCZEWSKA Karolina 99 CKS Szczecin 3124 5
5.  MĘŻYK Magdalena 88 Dolnośląskie WOPR GIMBASKET 2591 5
6.  KARWOWSKA Anna 03 CKS Szczecin 2538 5
7.  KOCHOWSKA Wiktoria 06 MUKS WOPR Kędzierzyn-Koźle 2484 5
8.  RAPIEJKO Zofia 05 MUKS WOPR Kędzierzyn-Koźle 2340 5
9.  KOCJAN Victoria 00 MUKS WOPR Kędzierzyn-Koźle 2251 3

10.  CIEPLAK Aleksandra 01 MUKS WOPR Kędzierzyn-Koźle 2170 3
11.  RĄP Apolonia 06 Dolnośląskie WOPR GIMBASKET 2166 3
12.  DOWGIERT Anna 90 WOPR Wielkopolska 1881 2
13.  JANISZEWSKA Wiktoria 04 CKS Szczecin 1700 3
14.  KOŁTUNIEWICZ Aleksandra 01 Dolnośląskie WOPR GIMBASKET 1020 2
15.  MICHAŁOWSKA Marta 06 Żyrardowskie Powiatowe WOPR 723 3

Dziewcząt, 16 - 18 lat

1.  KARKOCHA Gabriela 09 Śląskie WOPR 4217 5
2.  ŻEMOJDZIN Wiktoria 08 CKS Szczecin 4127 5
3.  MATYNIAK Sylwia 08 Śląskie WOPR 4049 5
4.  POŁEĆ Oliwia 09 CKS Szczecin 3983 5
5.  GRABOWSKA Gabriela 08 WOPR-OS w Ostrołęce 3962 5
6.  KORDEK Zuzanna 08 MUKS WOPR Kędzierzyn-Koźle 3663 5
7.  KASZUBSKA Magdalena 09 CKS Szczecin 3504 5
8.  MAIK Victoria 09 Śląskie WOPR 3165 5
9.  GIERACH Maja 09 Śląskie WOPR 2958 5

10.  WIERZGACZ Hanna 08 CKS Szczecin 2882 5
11.  KLOC Tatiana 09 Śląskie WOPR 2839 5
12.  MARKIEWICZ Weronika 07 Gdanskie Ratownictwo Wodne 2838 3
13.  DOLATA Julia 07 MUKS WOPR Kędzierzyn-Koźle 2659 5
14.  WOJCIECHOWSKA Zofia 09 CKS Szczecin 2517 4
15.  KLOC Martyna 09 Śląskie WOPR 2450 5
16.  GIEROWSKA Antonina 07 UKS  Star 2394 5
17.  SETNICKA Victoria 07 MUKS WOPR Kędzierzyn-Koźle 1982 4
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18.  CHOLEWA Zuzanna 08 Dolnośląskie WOPR GIMBASKET 1972 3
19.  GUZIAK Julia 07 MUKS WOPR Kędzierzyn-Koźle 1755 4
20.  RYGIERT Kornelia 08 Zduńskowolskie WOPR 1717 3
21.  KOCHAŃSKA Aleksandra 08 Dolnośląskie WOPR GIMBASKET 1712 3
22.  BLOK Sandra 09 KS Aqua Sport Kościerzyna 1539 4
23.  PŁOTKOWIAK Nel 09 WOPR Skierniewice 1456 3
24.  PETRYKOWSKA Zuzanna 08 WOPR Skierniewice 1426 4
25.  RACZYŃSKA Emilia 09 UKS  Star 1323 4
26.  SITNIK Milena 08 MUKS WOPR Kędzierzyn-Koźle 1320 4
27.  KUPIS Maria 08 Żyrardowskie Powiatowe WOPR 1263 5
28.  MENDYGRAŁ Zuzanna 08 Żyrardowskie Powiatowe WOPR 1019 3
29.  LISZEWSKA Julia 09 Żyrardowskie Powiatowe WOPR 954 4
30.  STASIAK Liwia 09 Żyrardowskie Powiatowe WOPR 946 3
31.  JAWORSKA Maja 09 UKS  Star 908 3
32.  SZULC Oliwia 08 Śląskie WOPR 783 4
33.  NOWAK Kaja 08 UKS  Star 570 3
34.  LIPIŃSKA Aleksandra 08 Dolnośląskie WOPR GIMBASKET 386 3
35.  KIDA Anna 09 UKS  Star 290 2


